QQ%

Business Etiguette Semina

Reiwa 7

Organizer: Smile Corporation, Inc.

Mr . Kyousuke Takeuchi

Let’s gain a deeper understanding of the caregiver’s

Fri, May 23 5F 502 Manners and Etiquette cole.

Mon, June 9| 9F 902 Responses and Reactions Let’s take a virtual tour of a nursing home.
Fri, July 4 9F 902 Posture, Movements, and Bowing Learn about personal space and positioning.

Thu, Aug 21|  12F 121 Self—lntroil;c:;zr;;\gd Cushion Learn effective W;?;Z ’ii;:c;rlgr;w:;‘icate and engage

Learn the basic knowledge of dementia and its

Fri, Sep 26 9F 902 Personal Grooming and Fashion )
prevention.

Reporting, Communication, and Take a virtual tour of a group care facility to learn

Tue, Oct 28 9F 902 Consultation about dementia care.

Thu, Nov 27 12F 121 Business Card Exchange Learn how to prevent accidents in caregiving settings.

Learn about the most common fractures among the

Thu, Dec 2 9F 902 Interview Tips elderly, their prevention, and treatment.

Fri, Jan 16 9F 902 Salary and Social Insurance Let’s practice how to support the elderly to stand up.

Thu, Feb 12| 9F 902 Summary Let’s practice how to support the elderly to walk.

[About the Seminar])

We offer opportunities for you to learn basic business manners and gain specific knowledge
related to caregiving jobs. This will help you provide better care for the elderly. You can
choose to participate in as many courses as you like, from one session to all of them.

Time : 13:30 > 15:00
Location : Willing YOKOHAMA

Yumeoooka Office Tower, 1-6-1 Kamioookanishi, konan-ku,Yokohama,
Kanagawa 233-0002, Japan

Scan the QR code or visit the ==&
URL below to complete your
application form:

| & Contact Information
The Yokohama City Welfare Management

Association https://forms.gle/6W9eWBctTTrr3N7L8
TEL:045-846-4649
MAIL: kenshu_ keiei@y-hukushijigyo.or.jp

Under the commission of Kanagawa Prefecture, the Yokohama City Welfare Management Association will conduct the seminar.




